
FORM C-1: PROGRAM CONTACT INFORMATION         

This form provides information about the appropriate program contacts in the contractor’s organization.  If 
any of the following information changes during the term of the contract, please send written notification to 
the Immunization Unit.

Area of Work Program Contact
Name

Phone Email

Immunization Program 
Manager

Torres Johnson 972-548-5549 tmjohnson@co.collin.tx.us

Contract Coordinator(s)
Sam Grader 972-548-5503 sgrader@co.collin.tx.us
Candy Blair 972-548-5504 cblair@co.collin.tx.us

School Compliance 
Coordinator(s)

Torres Johnson 972-548-5549 tmjohnson@co.collin.tx.us

Perinatal Hepatitis B Case 
Manager(s)

Frank Rojas 972-548-5599 frojas@co.collin.tx.us
Aisha Souri 972-548-5524 asouri@co.collin.tx.us

Disease Surveillance 
Coordinator(s)

Jawaid Asghar 972-548-5534 jasghar@co.collin.tx.us

Clinical Coordinator(s)
Torres Johnson 972-548-5549 tmjohnson@co.collin.tx.us

TVFC & ASN Coordinator(s)
Tina Dunn 972-548-5540 tdunn@co.collin.tx.us

Communications 
Coordinator(s)

Sam Grader 972-548-5503 sgrader@co.collin.tx.us

Texas Immunization Registry 
Coordinator(s)

Tricia Bohannon 972-548-4748 tbohannon@co.collin.tx.us
Lisvet Lopez 972-548-4701 llopez@co.collin.tx.us


